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K-12 Elite Awards 
 

Individual: 
 

Trophies top 4 
(4.0 points) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 – 3.5 points) 
 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 3 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Bumireddy, Nidhish Redd (1,Stiles Middle School, Austin, TX) 1303    5.0   14.0   10.0   16.5   33.0   15.0
 2 Joseph, Asher (12,Basis Pflugerville, Pflugerville) 1121    4.0   12.5    7.5   13.0   16.0   11.0
 3 Arun, Anish (8,Hill County Middle School, Austi) 1179    4.0   12.0    7.0   13.0   16.0   12.0
 4 Lingutla, Charvith (4,Ridgeview Middle School, Round R) 1263    4.0   11.0    8.0   12.5   21.0   10.0
 5 Peng, Grace (27,Spicewood Elementary, Austin, Te) 933    3.5   13.5    8.5   13.5   14.0   12.0
 6 Gupta, Shloak (9,Rouse High School, Leander, TX) 1179    3.5    9.5    6.5   11.0   14.5   10.0
 7 Hemani, Aahil (3,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1281    3.0   15.0   10.0   17.0   16.0   12.0
 8 Mannem, Nishanth (20,Meridian World School, Round Roc) 1032    3.0   12.0    8.0   13.0   12.0    9.0
 9 Sastry, Abhinav (18,Clayton Elementary, Austin,TX) 1051    3.0   11.0    7.0   12.5   11.5   10.5

 10 Akella, Vibhu (15,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1075    3.0   11.0    7.0   12.0   10.0    8.0
 11 Chokshi, Ishaan (13,Round Rock High School, Round Ro) 1091    3.0   10.0    6.0   11.0   10.0    7.0
 12 Veerapaneni, Yashas (11,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1136    3.0    9.0    6.0   10.5   12.0    7.0
 13 Sivaraju, Subbu (14,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1084    2.5    7.5    7.5   14.0    8.5    7.5
 14 Phatak, Arjun (5,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1211    2.5    7.5    7.5   13.5   11.5    8.0
 15 Pratheep Kumar, Amudha (22,Lake Travis High School, Lakeway)1020    2.5    6.0    6.0   10.5    7.0    5.0
 16 Zhang, Jake (17,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1056    2.0   12.0   10.0   16.0   12.0    9.0
 17 El-Azzami, Abdurahman (26,Legacy Online) 989    2.0   10.5    8.5   14.5   10.0    8.0
 18 Dasari, Tanish (2,Rouse High School, Leander, TX) 1287    2.0    7.5    7.0   11.5    5.0    5.5
 19 Somasundaram, Arul (6,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 1199    2.0    7.5    6.5   10.5    5.0    7.0
 20 Avinashkarthi, Tharun (10,Harmony School of Endeavor, Aust) 1147    2.0    7.0    6.5   10.0    4.0    7.0
 21 Velkur, Nandakumar (19,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 1037    2.0    6.0    6.0   10.0    3.0    2.0
 22 Raina, Advika (23,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 1005    2.0    5.5    5.5    8.5    2.0    3.0
 23 Samhan, Faris (24,Harmony Science Academy, Austin,) 1000    1.5   10.0    8.5   13.5    9.5    7.0
 24 Periyasamy, Maheshkuma (16,Round Rock High School, Round Ro)1075    1.5    8.0    7.5   11.5    3.0    5.5
 25 Pidathala, Srikar (7,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1181    1.5    6.5    6.5    9.5    2.5    1.0
 26 Kapalavai, Abhinav (21,Stiles Middle School, Austin, TX) 1020    1.0    7.5    6.5   11.5    2.0    3.0
 27 Jonnalagadda, Arjun (25,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 992    1.0    5.5    5.5    9.5    0.0    3.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 Stiles Stiles Middle School, Austin, T (2)    6.0   16.5   28.0   35.0   18.0
  Bumireddy, Nidhish Reddy (5.0,1303)
  Kapalavai, Abhinav (1.0,1020)

2 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (2)    6.0   13.0   22.5   22.0   15.0
  Akella, Vibhu (3.0,1075)
  Veerapaneni, Yashas (3.0,1136)

3 Rouse Rouse High School, Leander, TX (2)    5.5   13.5   22.5   19.5   15.5
  Gupta, Shloak (3.5,1179)
  Dasari, Tanish (2.0,1287)

4 Bcedar Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, T (3)    5.0   17.0   28.0    5.0    8.0
  Velkur, Nandakumar (2.0,1037)
  Raina, Advika (2.0,1005)
  Jonnalagadda, Arjun (1.0,992)

5 RRHS Round Rock High School, Round R (2)    4.5   13.5   22.5   13.0   12.5
  Chokshi, Ishaan (3.0,1091)
  Periyasamy, Maheshkumar (1.5,1075)

6 CVMS Cedar Valley Middle School, Rou (2)    4.0   14.0   23.0   14.0    9.0
  Phatak, Arjun (2.5,1211)
  Pidathala, Srikar (1.5,1181)
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